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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amaya Umphrey4366
West Valley

9.300 9.425 9.5509.400 37.675
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Everley Capone4358
West Valley

9.075 9.400 9.4259.100 37.000
2 2 8 2 2 

2 

Palak Goyal4360
West Valley

8.750 9.275 9.2259.275 36.525
5T 4T 5 6 3 

3 

Shrenya Malla4301
Bay Aerials

8.450 9.325 9.2759.450 36.500
11 3 1 5 4 

4 

Isabel Massman4352
Titans

8.550 8.750 9.3009.425 36.025
9T 10 2 3T 5 

5 

Olivia Storms4313
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.275 8.7259.175 35.875
7 4T 6T 14T 6 

6 

Evie Lilliedoll-Amen4310
Davis Diamonds

8.900 9.275 8.5009.175 35.850
3 4T 6T 17 7 

7 

Siena Aubrey4357
West Valley

8.600 8.550 9.1759.300 35.625
8 15 4 8T 8 

8 

Alice Harper4361
West Valley

8.775 9.075 9.2008.475 35.525
4 8 16 7 9 

9 

Maya Moore4365
West Valley

8.750 8.700 9.1758.850 35.475
5T 11 12 8T 10 

10 

Uliana Romanova4354
Titans

8.000 9.100 9.3009.050 35.450
16 7 10 3T 11 

11 

Emma Lagergren4364
West Valley

8.350 8.575 8.9508.975 34.850
12T 14 11 10T 12 

12 

Jasmine Escamilla Greenwa4306
Davis Diamonds

8.225 8.600 8.9508.725 34.500
15 12T 14 10T 13 

13 

Ellery Gustafson4319
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.600 8.5758.650 34.375
9T 12T 15 16 14 

14 

Ellie Valone4355
Titans

8.350 8.075 8.8758.825 34.125
12T 16 13 12 15 

15 

Eve Katschke4342
Pacific Edge

8.250 7.350 8.7259.075 33.400
14 17 9 14T 16 

16 

Emily Martinez4343
Pacific Edge

0.000 9.050 8.8258.400 26.275
17 9 17 13 17 

17 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


